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SVERIGES RADIO





P3 Linda Nordeman, Mari Hesthammer, Germund 
Stenhag, Morgan Storesund Skarin

	 A	 	 BEABADOOBEE SUNNY DAY 

	 A	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO DANCING ON A 

	 A	 	 BEYONCÉ BREAK MY SOUL 

	 A	 	 BURNA BOY FOR MY HAND 

	 A	 	 DANIEL ADAMS-RAY NÄR JAG BLUNDAR 

	 A	 	 DRAKE STICKY 

	 A	 	 JOJI GLIMPSE OF US 

	 A	 	 STEVE LACY BAD HABIT 

	 A	 	 TOVE LO 2 DIE 4 

	 A	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL DIN LÅT 

	★	 	 FIRST AID KIT OUT OF MY HEAD 

	 B	 	 ALESSO WORDS 

	 B	 	 BILLIE EILISH TV 

	 B	 	 CHERRIE MER 

	 B	 	 HARRY STYLES LATE NIGHT TALKING 

	 B	 	 HOOJA LIVET PÅ EN PINNE 

	 B	 	 KYGO NEVER REALLY LOVED ME 

	 B	 	 LIZZO 2 BE LOVED (AM I READY) 

	 B	 	 MABEL LET LOVE GO 

	 B	 	 NICKI MINAJ SUPER FREAKY GIRL 

	 B	 	 OLIVIA LOBATO SYRENER 

	 B	 	 POST MALONE I LIKE YOU (A HAPPIER 

	 B	 	 ROSALÍA DESPECHÁ 

	 B	 	 SABINA DDUMBA RIDE 

	 B	 	 STELLA EXPLORER GOLD RUSH 

	 B	 	 1975 HAPPINESS (DANCE FLOOR EDIT) 

	 B	 	 VIAGRA BOYS TROGLODYTE 

	 C	 	 ALFIE TEMPLEMAN CANDYFLOSS 

	 C	 	 BELL MISSFÖRSTÅTT 

	 C	 	 BEYONCÉ CUFF IT 

	 C	 	 CALVIN HARRIS STAY WITH ME 

	 C	 	 CENTRAL CEE DOJA 

	 C	 	 CKAY WATAWI 

	 C	 	 DJ KHALED STAYING ALIVE 

	 C	 	 EMINEM IS THIS LOVE (’09) 

	 C	 	 FRED AGAIN.. TURN ON THE LIGHTS AGAIN 

	 C	 	 GORILLAZ CRACKER ISLAND 

	 C	 	 GREENTEA PENG STUCK IN THE MIDDLE 

	 C	 	 JIREEL VAD E DE HÄR? 

	 C	 	 KENDRICK LAMAR N95 

	 C	 	 LEWIS THOMPSON TAKE ME BACK 

	 C	 	 MAGGIE ROGERS THAT’S WHERE I AM 

	 C	 	 MEGAN THEE STALLION HER 

	 C	 	 MIYNT A BITE OF PAPAYA 

	 C	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN VI:ET I VINSTEN 

	 C	 	 MUNA ANYTHING BUT ME 

	 C	 	 NÁPOLES SELFMADE $LICK 

	 C	 	 NICKY YOURE SUNROOF 

	 C	 	 PINKPANTHERESS PICTURE IN MY MIND 

	 C	 	 REX ORANGE COUNTY THREAT 

	 C	 	 RINA SAWAYAMA CATCH ME IN THE AIR 

	 C	 	 SAM FENDER ALRIGHT 

	 C	 	 WILLOW <MAYBE> IT’S MY FAULT 

	 E	 	 BLOND:ISH SETE 

	 E	 	 CALVIN HARRIS POTION 

	 E	 	 ESTRADEN TUSEN GÅNGER OM 

	 E	 	 FIRST AID KIT ANGEL 

	 E	 	 HÅKAN HELLSTRÖM JAG VILL BARA VA MED 

	 E	 	 HANNES STOCKHIOLMSVY 

	 E	 	 HARRY STYLES AS IT WAS 

	 E	 	 JACK HARLOW FIRST CLASS 

	 E	 	 JIREEL MANO 

	 E	 	 KENDRICK LAMAR DIE HARD 

	 E	 	 LIZZO ABOUT DAMN TIME 

	 E	 	 MARSHMELLO NUMB 

	 E	 	 MISS LI X 


	 E	 	 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA HEAVEN TAKES 

	 E	 	 KID LAROI THOUSAND MILES 

	 E	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM SISTA SOMMAREN 

	 E	 	 TOVE LO NO ONE DIES FROM LOVE 

	 Q	 	 ALEX G RUNNER 

	 Q	 	 ALVVAYS PHARMACIST 

	 Q	 	 BOY PABLO BE MINE 

	 Q	 	 BENT FAIYAZ ALL MINE 

	 Q	 	 CAT BURNS GO 

	 Q	 	 CHANNEL TRES JUST CAN'T GET ENOUGH 

	 Q	 	 CRAIG DAVID DNA 

	 Q	 	 JESSIE WARE FREE YOURSELF 

	 Q	 	 KAYTRANADA TWIN FLAME 

	 Q	 	 LITTLE DRAGON FRISCO 

	 Q	 	 ODESZA FORGIVE ME 

	 Q	 	 PANDA BEAR EDGE OF THE EDGE 

	 Q	 	 STROMAE MON AMOUR 

	 Q	 	 US GIRLS SO TYPICALLY NOW 

	 Q	 	 WINHILL/LOSEHILL HUMAN RIVER 





P4 Rita Jernquist (samordnare och område Väst: 
Skaraborg, Väst, Göteborg, Sjuhärad), Olle Nilsson 
(område Syd: Malmö, Halland, Kristianstad, 
Blekinge), Lisbeth Östman (område Öst: Jönköping, 
Kronoberg, Kalmar, Östergötland), Mats Hermansson 
(område Mitt: Dalarna, Värmland, Örebro, Gävleborg), 
Robert Jonsson (Vaken i P3/P4), Germund Stenhag 
(P4 Riks), Thore Wilhelmsson (område Norr: 
Norrbotten, Västerbotten, Västernorrland, Jämtland), 
Maria Enzell (område Mälardalen: Stockholm, 
Sörmland, Gotland, Västmanland, Uppland) 

	 A	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO DANCING ON A 

	 A	 	 CAMILA CABELLO BAM BAM 

	 A	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 A	 	 DARIN SUPERSTAR 

	 A	 	 EAGLE-EYE CHERRY RISING SUN 

	 A	 	 ED SHEERAN OVERPASS GRAFFITI 

	 A	 	 FIRST AID KIT ANGEL 

	 A	 	 HARRY STYLES AS IT WAS 

	 A	 	 LADY GAGA HOLD MY HAND 

	 A	 	 OLIVIA LOBATO SYRENER 

	 A	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM SISTA SOMMAREN 

	A2	 	 ANDY AND THE ROCKETS THE DAY OUR 

	A2	 	 ASTIAN 2SLOW 

	A2	 	 ATRON THEY DON’T CARE ABOUT US NOW 

	A2	 	 FRED KYSSAR & SKIT 

	A2	 	 IDA WIKLUND GÖR SLUT MED HENNE, VAR 

	A2	 	 LEO BERG TUSEN MIL EMELLAN OSS 

	A2	 	 MAJA JAJOBSSON DREAM ON 

	A2	 	 TIFFANY LORENTZ HOME 

	 B	 	 ANNA BERGENDAHL DEMONS AND DREAMS 

	 B	 	 HANNA FERM VÄLKOMMEN ÅTER 

	 B	 	 JOAKIM BERG ANIARA 

	 B	 	 JUBËL SO SICK 

	 B	 	 LAURELL HABIT 

	 B	 	 LAUREN SPENCER-SMITH FINGERS 

	 B	 	 LOST FREQUENCIES WHERE ARE YOU NOW 

	 B	 	 MISS LI X 

	 B	 ●	 ONEREPUBLIC I AIN’T WORRIED 

	 B	 	 PERNILLA ANDERSSON HANDEN PÅ 

	 B	 	 PG ROXETTE THE LONELIEST GIRL IN THE 

	 B	 C	 ROBBIE WILLIAMS LOST 

	 B	 	 SAM RYDER SPACE MAN 

	 B	 	 STEPHEN SANCHEZ MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE 

	 B	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE 

	 B	 	 VERONICA MAGGIO HEAVEN MED DIG 

	 B	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL HELA VÄRLDEN ÄR MIN 

	 B	 	 WEEPING WILLOWS SUMMER WAITS FOR 

	 B	 	 WILMER X NU ELLER NÄSTA LIV 

	 C	 	 ADELE OH MY GOD 

	 C	 	 ALBIN LEE MELDAU FORGET ABOUT US 


	 C	 	 ANDREAS ODBJERG HJEM FRA FABRIKKEN 

	 C	 	 BENSON BOONE IN THE STARS 

	 C	 	 CARRIE UNDERWOOD GHOST STORY 

	 C	 	 DOTTER ONLY GOOD DIE YOUNG 

	 C	 	 ERIC SAADE NAKED LOVE 

	 C	 	 GAVIN DEGRAW SUMMERTIME 

	 C	 	 HASSE ANDERSSON JAG ÄLSKAR LIVET 

	 C	 	 JESPER LINDELL DANCE 

	 C	 	 JILL JOHNSON ON TOP OF YOUR GAME 

	 C	 D	 KACEY MUSGRAVES CAN’T HELP FALLING 

	 C	 B	 KYGO DANCING FEET 

	 C	 	 LALEH SOCKER OCH VATTEN 

	 C	 	 LINNEA HENRIKSSON SOM DU SA 

	 C	 	 LOULOU LAMOTTE HELA VÄGEN HEM 

	 C	 	 MÅNS ZELMERLÖW WHAT YOU WERE MADE 

	 C	 	 ROSA LINN SNAP 

	 C	 	 SHANIA TWAIN NOT JUST A GIRL 

	 C	 	 SMITH & THELL I WANNA DANCE WITH 

	 C	 	 SOFI TUKKER SUMMER IN NEW YORK 

	 C	 B	 SOFT CELL PURPLE ZONE 

	 C	 	 SVEN-INGVARS FRAMÅT (TACK & FÖRLÅT) 

	 C	 	 THYRA STOCKHOLM TENNESSEE 

	 C	 	 TOMAS LEDIN LÅNGT UTE PÅ LANDET 

	 C	 	 TOVE LO NO ONE DIES FROM LOVE 

	 D	 	 ADELE CAN I GET IT 

	 D	 	 BRANDI CARLILE YOU AND ME ON THE 

	 D	 	 BROTHER LEO SUNSHINE 

	 D	 	 DERMOT KENNEDY SOMETHING TO 

	 D	 ●	 FIRST AID KIT OUT OF MY HEAD 

	 D	 	 GEORGE EZRA GREEN GREEN GRASS 

	 D	 	 HARRY STYLES LATE NIGHT TALKING 

	 D	 	 JASMINE KARA JA 

	 D	 ●	 JOJI GLIMPSE OF US 

	 D	 	 KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM RUN TO THE HILLS 

	 D	 	 LANCELOT SPRING 

	 D	 	 LASSE STEFANZ EVERGREEN 

	 D	 	 LAUREN SPENCER-SMITH NARCISSIST 

	 D	 	 LINDA PRITCHARD ONE MORE TRY 

	 D	 	 MAIA HIRASAWA ÄNTLIGEN 

	 D	 	 MOA LIGNELL SÅ BLÅÖGD ÄR JAG 

	 D	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN VI:ET I VINSTEN 

	 D	 	 MUNA ANYTHING BUT ME 

	 D	 	 TENNESSEE TEARS DO YOU STILL THINK 

	 D	 	 HELLACOPTERS SO SORRY I COULD DIE 

	 D	 	 THOMAS RHETT PARADISE 

	 D	 	 WINHILL/LOSEHILL HUMAN RIVER 

	 D	 	 ZARA LARSSON LAY ALL YOUR LOVE ON ME 





P3 DIN GATA Morgan Storesund Skarin, Linda 
Nordeman, Mari Hesthammer, Germund Stenhag

	 A	 	 ANT WAN HABIBA 

	 A	 	 ASME TRAP 

	 A	 	 BURNA BOY SOLID 

	 A	 	 CARDI B HOT SHIT 

	 A	 	 CENTRAL CEE DOJA 

	 A	 	 CHERRIE MER 

	 A	 	 JIREEL VAD E DE HÄR? 

	 A	 	 OWEN DIRTY 

	 A	 	 POST MALONE I LIKE YOU (A HAPPIER 

	 B	 	 1.CUZ HIT 

	 B	 	 BAD BUNNY TITÍ ME PREGUNTÓ 

	 B	 	 BEYONCÉ CHURCH HGIRL 

	 B	 	 C.GAMBINO SAY LESS 

	 B	 	 CKAY WATAWI 

	 B	 	 DIZZY ZUTTLUKTEN 

	 B	 	 DJ KHALED STAYING ALIBE 

	 B	 	 EINÁR KOPPLA AV 

	 B	 	 FLO IMMATURE 

	 B	 	 HITKIDD F.N.F. (LET’S GO) 

	 B	 	 LATTO PUSSY 

	 B	 	 LIL UZI VERT SPACE CADET 
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	 B	 	 MEGAN THEE STALLION PRESSURELICIOUS 

	 B	 	 MURA MASA BLESSING ME 

	 B	 	 RUSS MILLIONS BABA (TOMA TUSSI) 

	 B	 	 TINI LA LOTO 

	 B	 	 TION WAYNE IFTK 


KOMMERSIELL RADIO





RIX FM Robert Sehlberg

	 	 	 MISS LI X 

	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 	 	 ROBIN BENGTSSON INNOCENT LOVE 

	 	 	 SANDRO CAVAZZA THE DAYS 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN OVERPASS GRAFFITI 

	 	 	 HANNA FERM HÅLLER IN HÅLLER UT 

	 	 	 CAZZI OPEIA I CAN’T GET ENOUGH 

	 	 	 KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM RUN TO THE HILLS 

	 	 	 LAURELL HABIT 

	 	 	 JUBËL SO SICK 

	 	 	 BECKY HILL REMEMBER 

	 	 	 ALVARO ESTRELLA SUAVE 

	 	 	 EAGLE-EYE CHERRY RISING SUN 

	 	 	 LADY GAGA HOLD MY HAND 

	 	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO DANCING ON A 

	 	 	 OLIVIA LOBATO SYRENER 

	 	 	 SMITH & THELL I WANNA DANCE WITH  

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN 2STEP 

	 	 	 LIAMOO BLUFFIN 

	 	 	 TOVE LO NO ONE DIES FROM LOVE 

	 	 	 DARIN SUPERSTAR 

	 	 	 LEONY REMEDY 

	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN VI:ET I VINSTEN 

	 	 	 AVA MAX MAYBE YOU’RE THE PROBLEM 

	 	 	 SAM RYDER SPACE MAN 

	 	 	 MÅNS ZELMERLÖW WHAT YOU WERE MADE 

	 	 	 ALESSO WORDS 

	 	 	 ANNA BERGENDAHL HIGHER POWER 

	★	 	 DOTTER ONLY GOOD DIE YOUNG 

	 	 	 MYRA GRANBERG DU FÖRTJÄNAR DET 

	 	 	 HARRY STYLES AS IT WAS 

	 	 	 JUNIE SALT I MINA SÅR 

	 	 ●	 BENSON BOONE IN THE STARS 

	 	 ●	 BJÖRN HOLMGREN UT MED ALLT 

	 	 ●	 DERMOT KENNEDY SOMETHING TO 

	 	 ●	 HANNA FERM VÄLKOMMEN ÅTER 

	 	 ●	 OMAR RUDBERG TODO DE TI (ALL THAT 

	 	 ●	 TOVE STYRKE YOU YOU YOU 

	 	 ●	 VERONICA MAGGIO HEAVEN MED DIG 

	 	 ●	 VICTOR CRONE WINS IN MY SAILS 





BANDIT ROCK Anders Mannio, Martin Boman

	 	 	 DANKO JONES GET TO YOU 

	 	 ●	 FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH TIMES LIKE 

	 	 ●	 GHOST WATCHER IN THE SKY 

	 	 	 HARDCORE SUPERSTAR WEEP WHEN YOU 

	 	 	 H.E.A.T. BACK TO THE RHYTHM 

	 	 	 HELLACOPTERS SO SORRY I COULD DIE 

	 	 	 MANDO DIAO FRUSTRATION 

	 	 	 MÅNESKIN SUPERMODEL 

	 	 	 OZZY OSBOURNE PATIENT NUMBER 9 

	 	 	 ROYAL REPUBLIC DIGGIN’ IT 

	 	 ●	 KILLERS BOY 

	 	 	 RASMUS JEZEBEL 





LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson

	 	 	 ABBA DON’T SHUT ME DOWN 

	 	 	 ADELE EASY ON ME 

	 	 	 BENSON BOONE GHOST TOWN 


	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 	 	 DARIN EN SÄNG AV ROSOR 

	 	 	 DUNCAN LAURENCE ARCADE 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN THE JOKER & THE QUEEN 

	 	 	 ELTON JOHN COLD HEART (PNAU RMX) 

	 	 	 JUSTIN BIEBER ANYONE 

	 	 	 LADY GAGA SHALLOW 

	 	 	 LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED 

	 	 	 LUKAS GRAHAM LOVE SOMEONE 

	 	 	 MAROON 5 MEMORIES 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT NÅN AV OSS 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT MEMORIES 

	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN SAND 

	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN NÅN ANNAN NU 

	 	 	 NEA SOME SAY 

	 	 	 NEWKID STARKARE 

	 	 	 PINK COVER ME IN SUNSHINE 

	 	 	 WEEKND IN YOUR EYES 

	 	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM SER DU MÅNEN DÄR 

	 	 	 TUSSE VOICES 

	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL ELD & LÅGOR 

	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG 


DAB+

(endast adderingar)





GO COUNTRY Joakim Richardson

	 	 ●	 DRAKE MILLIGAN SOUNDS LIKE

	 	 ●	 KEITH URBAN BROWN EYES BABY 

	 	 ●	 SOUTHERLAND OWN THE DIRT ROAD 





POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson

	 	 	 –





RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg

	 	 ●	 CAZZI OPEIA YOU’RE MY SUNSHINE 

	 	 ●	 ELLIE GOULDING EASY LOVER 

	 	 ●	 LAURELL LOVE IT 

	 	 ●	 ROSA LINN SNAP 

	 	 ●	 TOVE LO 2 DIE 4 





SVENSKA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson, Robert 
Sehlberg

	 	 	 –


NÄRRADIO

(endast adderingar)





ROCKET FM Daniel Borinder

	 	 	 –


STUDENTRADIO

(endast adderingar)





K103 Eva Gustavfsson

	 	 	 –





STOCKHOLM COLLEGE RADIO Thobias Wollhed

	 	 	 –





STUDENTRADION 98,9 (UPPSALA) Oliver Tommos 
Jernberg

	 	 	 –


WEBBRADIO

(endast adderingar)





BANDIT ALTERNATIVE Robert Sehlberg, Mattias 
Arwidson

	 	 ●	 MUSE COMPLIANCE 

	 	 ●	 1975 PART OF THE BAND 





BANDIT METAL Anders Mannio, Martin Boman

	 	 ●	 BLIND GUARDIAN VIOLEN SHADOWS 

	 	 ●	 IN FLAMES THE GREAT DECEIVER 

	 	 ●	 PARKWAY DRIVE THE GREATEST FEAR 

	 	 ●	 SLIPKNOT YEN 





BPM MALMÖ Johan Lindström

	 	 	 –


 


POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson

	 	 ●	 ALOK DEEP DOWN 

	 	 ●	 LF SYSTEM AFRAID TO FEEL 





POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson

	 	 	 –


http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfm/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditrock/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/lugnafavoriter/
https://www.ilikeradio.se/gocountry/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerhitradio/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfmfresh/
https://www.ilikeradio.se/svenskafavoriter/
http://www.rocket.fm
http://www.k103.se
http://collegeradio.se
http://studentradion.com
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditmetal/
http://bpmmalmo.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerclub/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerstreet/


DANMARK

(endast adderingar)





MIX 7 Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





MY ROCK Roger Jönsson

	 	 ●	 BUSH MORE THAN MACHINES 

	 	 ●	 RETALIATORS THE RETALIATORS THEME 





NOVA Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 NICKY YOURE SUNROOF 





POP FM Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





THE VOICE Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 BENNY BLANCO BAD DECISIONS 

	 C	 ●	 MØ SPACEMAN 


FINLAND

(endast adderingar)





YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos

	 B	 ●	 TEHOSEKOITIN EI RAUTOIHIN, EI  

	 C	 ●	 ABREU PAHOLAINEN (QUERIDO) 

	 D	 ●	 IDA PAUL MÄ MIETIN SUA 

	 D	 ●	 KEHÄ PUNAVIINIPUU 





YLE VEGA Amie Borgar

	 A	 ●	 PAUL OXLEY’S UNIT LAUGH 

	 B	 ●	 ROBBIE WILLIAMS LOST 

	 B	 ●	 SARAH NEDERGÅRD SMÅ NYA STEG 


	 E	 ●	 SHE’S LEAVING HOME A DAY IN THE LIFE 





YLE X Tomi Dostinov

	CH	 ●	 BENNY BLANCO BAD DECISIONS 

	CH	 ●	 HARRY STYLES LATE NIGHT TALKING 

	 C	 ●	 BURNA BOY LAST LAST 

	 C	 ●	 EVELINA GALILEO GALILEI 

	 D	 ●	 ERIKA SIROLA END OF THE DAY 

	 D	 ●	 YUNG GRAVY BETTY (GET MONEY) 





YLE X3M Amie Borgar

	 C	 ●	 MAGGIE ROGERS ANYWHERE WITH YOU 

	 C	 ●	 LIZZO 2 BE LOVED (AM I READY) 

	 C	 ●	 SAM FENDER ALRIGHT 

	 C	 ●	 BOY PABLO BE MINE 

	 D	 ●	 LF SYSTEM AFRAID TO FEEL 

	 D	 ●	 RÖYKSOPP LET’S GET IT RIGHT 


NORGE

(endast adderingar)





NRK P1 Finn-Ulrik Berntsen

	 C	 ●	 SKUMRING SVØMMEBASSENG 





NRK P13 Kristin Winsents

	 A	 ●	 FIRST AID KIT OUT OF MY HEAD 

	 B	 ●	 FANGST ENESTE PENESTE 

	 B	 ●	 BLACK THOUGHT THE DARKEST PART 

https://radioplay.dk/mix/
https://radioplay.dk/myrock/
https://radioplay.dk/nova/
https://radioplay.dk/pop-fm/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-100/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-soft/
https://radioplay.dk/the-voice/
http://www.yle.fi/radiosuomi/
https://svenska.yle.fi/vega
http://www.yle.fi/ylex
https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p1_oslo_akershus
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13

